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Apartments/Condos for Rent

 BELVEDERE 
 MANOR

 1260 Ahbau Street

 00659475

 Large bachelor suites
 and 1 br suites 

 available

 2
5
0  563-5571

 Sutherland
 15th Avenue

 Spacious 1, 2, 3 bdrm
 Senior 65 + 

 Special
 Includes Heat, Lights, HW

 250-961-9501

 668069

 Tiffany Place
 “A Great Place to Live”

 Adult Oriented
 1 & 2 Bdrm

 plus utilities - no pets
 Includes:

 Drapes, fridge, range, 
 gymnasium, parking,

 winter auto plug, 
 racquetball court.

 250  561-1470
 3999 - 4001 Enemark Cr.

 00656326

1 & 2 bdrm. balcony, cable, win 
covering. Secure bldg. Avail Sept 
1, $550 & $700 plus util. 640-0852

1&2 BDRM suites. Nicest building 
in PG. Quiet, secure, great loca-
tion, close to mall and bus ex-
change, n/s, n/p. Adult  oriented.
250-960-9868, 250-596-5332

1 bedroom, 5th and Tabor, hotwa-
ter incl, new windows, new floor-
ing. Laundry and storage. On Uni-
versity bus route. References 
required. $600., 250-564-9492

1 Bedroom Apartment. 879 John-
son St. Rent includes hot water 
and heat. No Pets. Adult Orientat-
ed  $625.00  Available Now. 250-
564-0868

2 BDRM $680 1 bdrm $570, 
Bachelor $450  incl hotwater, heat 
& cable.250-596-1449 & 617-6044

2 BDRM apart 5th & Douglas, 
Avail Sept 1st. w/d, ns/np, 
$650+utils. ref req'd. 563-9469

2 BDRM apt bright & updated, on 
bus route, Starting at $650. incls 
cable. Avail immediately.
(250)563-4059 or (250)640-2119

2  BDRM apt near hospital & Park-
wood Mall, hw floors, heat & hot-
water incl, no pets. $675. 250-563-
9528

2 BDRM suite, in Pinewood Es-
tates, quiet residential area,
shaw's classic cable incl, laun-
dry on main, close to UNBC & 
CNC. (250)562-3773

2 BR apt, quiet, secure bldg, near 
bus stop, starting at $550 plus 
utils. (250)614-1757, 562-6170

3 Bdrm Apartment  - 1717 Spruce 
Street. Adult Orientated and near 
shopping/hospital/bus route. In-
cludes Cable, Heat & Hot Water.
No Pets/No Smoking. Secured 
covered parking. Avail Sep 1st 
$750  250-562-4685   

ADULT Oriented, bright apart-
ments with full size appliances.
Quiet building with secure, under-
ground parking. All 2 bdrm, locat-
ed close to downtown, 1 block 
from bus route, monitored security 
system. No Pets. $600/mo 250-
612-1106

An Apartment called Home.
Large suites centrally located on 
15th Ave. Rent includes heat & hot 
water, appliances and some with 
dishwashers. Hartley Manor is in 
superb shape with newly renovat-
ed halls and clean grounds. Kitty 
friendly, smart card laundry, park-
ing and secured entrance. Close 
to shopping, hospital and CNC.
Ask about our other properties.
Call Carl at 250-561-9353 or visit 
our website at
www.princegeorge4rent.com

BACHELOR, 1 & 2 bdrm, Victoria 
Towers, incls heat, hotwater, park-
ing, special move in bonus. Please 
call 250-552-5525

BACHELOR, furn/unfurn 
$550/$650 a month, near park, 
balcony, secure, near downtown.
561-0520

CEDAR TOWERS

Spacious  1 & 2 bdrm suites

$750 and up

Swimming pool,

on site Manager

Call 561-9209 9am - 5pm

CLEAN, spacious 2 bdrm apt, 
everything incl except hydro, avail 
now, refs needed. 963-9134

Deluxe brand new 2 bed-
room/bathroom Apartment. 1400 
Sqft. Wood and marble floors.
High end appliances. New Wash-
er/dryer. Nicest place in PG!! 1480 
2ND Ave. Close to everything.
$1200 a month. Call 250-561-
9383. Must have great referenc-
es!!

LARGE 2 bdrm, heat, hot water & 
cable incl. n/p, $625. Bachelor 
suite, $450. 612-3846 between 
9am - 5pm

PIONEER INN
APARTMENTS

Bach. & 1 bdrm, quiet, secure 
building, pool & sauna, under-
ground secure parking, eleva-
tors, close to downtown. Heat, 
Hydro, hot water incl. Fur-
nished/unfurnished.

250-562-9048

QUIET apt bldg, 2 bdrm, top floor 
corner unit, n/p, $650, avail Sept 
1, 1744 Spruce St. 562-4625

Basement Suites
1 BDRM, 3418 Chartwell Ave. Col-
lege Hts. Avail end of July. N/s, 
np. $650. (250)613-6943

1 BDRM, $600, no pets, all utils 
incl, near CNC & Pine Cntr. Go-
heen Plc. 564-3565, 552-1780

1 BDRM above grnd bsmt suite, 
central location, mature working 
person or couple, pets neg, ref's 
req'd, $600 incls utils. Avail Sept 
15. 1(250)441-0172

1 BDRM brand new ground level 
suite spacious daylight, on bus 
route, Vance Rd,  near Costco.
n/s, n/p, $650. (778)565-1879, 
778-245-5982, 250-564-0292

Basement Suites
1 BDRM bsmt suite, $600/mo 
w/shared laundry, all utils & cable 
incl. (250)277-1857

1 BDRM bsmt suite, furnished, 
bowl area,    $550 utils incl.
(250) 562-5379

1 BDRM, priv. yard, new flr, new 
paint, n/p, n/s. 250-981-2541

1 BDRM suite, $550 incl. utils, 
cable, internet, laundry, small pet, 
behind Bon Voyage. 565-7706

1 BDRM suite, $650/mo, close to 
shopping, bus. Westgate area.
250-649-8167

1 BDRM suite, shared laundry, 
$550 includes utils, ns/np, Ref re-
quired. Bowl area. (250)967-4898

1 BDRM, Westgate, f/s,dw,wd. Off 
st. prking. Sep entr. N/p, Ref req.
$690 utils incl. Av now. 640-5299

1 BR furn/unfurn. reno's, new paint 
$625 utils, cable inc, wireless int, 
n/s, n/p, bus. Heritage, CNC/ 
UNBC/Park 961-3659 or 564-6463

2- 1 BDRMS, close to school, 
CNC, UNBC & bus route, n/p, n/s, 
working person or student. $600 
incls utils. Col Hgts & Westwood 
Dr. areas. (250)964-2155

2 BDRM, 1 bath, close to bus 
route, $670 + hydro. (250)612-
9267 or (250)964-6955

2 BDRM, $650, main flr, absolutely 
no smoking/pets, utils incl, near 
Pine Centre, bus route. 561-1217

2 BDRM basement suite off N.
Nechako, 4 appls, $850. Call 
Theresa 250-962-5570

2 BDRM bsmt suite, utils incl, near 
CNC/UNBC, no pets, $650/mo.
250-614-1481

2 bdrm daylight bsmt suite, util incl 
except phone, cable. Share w/d.
Pvt ent, Parking, close to dwntwn, 
bus route. N/S, N/D, no pets.
Avail. Sept.1 563-8949

2 BDRM, f/s, shared w/d, utils incl, 
$725, 1st & Tabor. 562-7149

2 BDRM, Hart area, $580 utils in-
cluded. W/d. Avail immediately.
Furnished. 612-2061, 960-8522

2 BDRM, n/p, n/s, $700 incls utils, 
avail now. (250)564-2846 cell 
(250)613-9007

2 BR BSMT suite 1693 10th Ave, 
$650 inclusive, 981-7876

3653 5th Ave, 3bdrm, 1200 sqft 
n/s, n/p, $775./mo, Shared Laun-
dry, recently renod. Hydro & Gas 
incl. Call Keven 250-613-6370

AVAIL Sept 1, bright 2 bdrm, near 
hospital, renod, immaculate, for 
quiet people only, n/s, n/p, incls 
utils $780. 250-564-9795

BRAND New bsmt suite ground 
level,  2 bdrms, n/s, n/p, student 
only incl utils. 250- 964-3274

BRIGHT 2 Bdrm, Ogilvie St, $750 
incl. heat, light, fs/wd, priv. ent & 
use of yard. Working per-
son/couple. NS/np 250-315-1060

GROUND level 1 bdrm, only n/s 
student/single working people with 
n/p. 564-1634

HERITAGE area, clean, spacious, 
2 bdrm, close to UNBC, high 
school and elem school, bus stop, 
sep ent, n/s, n/p. $700 incls utils.
Avail Sept 1. (250)960-3955

NEW 1 Bdrm suite w/gas f/p. Priv 
entrance, quiet neighborhood, f/s, 
utils, lndry incl $700/m. 613-5861

UNBC Area, clean 2bdrm dayl 
furn, fs/wd, off/s/prk, utils/cable/int 
incl. $500 Avail  Sept 1. 964-1533

Commercial

 477267

 Majestic
 Management
 (1981) Ltd.

 Space available for rent
 For all your rental needs

 Call 562-8343 or 562-RENT

 H   OFFIC E

 H   COMMERCIA L

 H   RETAIL

1000 - 2000 - 3784 - 6900 SQFT 
Warehouse units. Excellent loca-
tion, pref. lease rates, 250-961-
4215, 250-562-2566

1200 SQFT Commercial bldg. C6 
zoning for Rent or Lease. Good 
parking, good exposure. 2580 
Queensway. Chris 250-565-1761

1410 to 2870 sqft Bon Voyage 
Plaza, superb exposure to busy 
Hwy 16 W. Eldon 565-8503

1797 LYON(beside CNC) Industri-
al for retail, office, warehouse, 
1700 sqft, $1200/mo includes utils;
1 room $350, in/sho & kitc, 
$200/mo. 565-5034, 552-2217

5000 SQFT SHOP/OFFICE/SUITE 
For Rent in Prince George, 2805 
Gunn Road, near Airport. 4 Bays 
with fenced yard. Ideal for Equip-
ment rental or Repair shop. $3500 
per month. Inquiries Edmonton 
1(780)231-0555 Floyd

A-3661 OPIE Cres, 600 sqft, of-
fice, reception & 10' bay. 561-1312

BRIGHT street level corner office, 
7th & Victoria, zoned for service, 
businesses, etc, availability & 
lease negotiable. 250-563-9881 or 
250-614-6931

FOR SALE BUILDING AND LAND 
4275 sqft, zoned M-1. Fourth & 
Queensway area. Great exposure-
Phone 250-564-4684 leave msg

Duplexes for Rent
1111 CARNEY St, bright, clean 
upstairs 2 bdrm incl. heat/hydro, 
$750. Avail Sept 1. 250-565-7981

1, 2, 3  BDRMS, reasonable rent.
utilities, washer & dryer included 
250-613-3235

2220 UPLAND. 2 bedroom, f/s, f/p, 
carport $850 utils incl. 614-6667

2 Bedroom, Bottom Floor f/s, w/d, 
dw, $620 + utils, 5th & Ogilvie.
(250)562-7149

2 - COL Hts, Sept/Oct, 3 bdrm, f/s, 
w/d, crprt, fenced, utils, cable, in-
ternet  incl. $850/$875. 964-1533

3 BDRM, 2 bath, 1/2 duplex, near 
hosp, great safe area, n/s, n/p/, no 
partying, quiet, employed need 
only apply. No exceptions, $1000 
plus utils, av Sept 1. 250-961-7527

3 BDRM, 2 bath, shared w/d, n/p, 
n/s, priv. ent., garage. Avail immd.
$950. 250-981-8432, 596-1410

3 BDRM, 2 baths, new paint, new 
cupboards. Av now. 2368 Quince 
St. 964-9259 or 613-6943

3 BDRM, large main floor, freshly 
painted, 4 appls, quiet area, $875 
incls heat & lights.(250)561-1243

3 BDRM New duplex. Fs/w/d/dw, 
n/p, Hart area. $1250+utils. Ready 
Sept 1. 962-9701or 981-0427

3 BDRM, upper duplex, close to 
CNC and UNBC, incls heat, light, 
share laundry, quiet area, $900 
(250)640-6509

Duplexes for Rent
4 BDRM, 3 bath, w/d, responsible 
management, upper VLA. $1250 
utils incl. 640-5021

742 HARPER St. 3 bdrm, near 
shopping centre. (250)964-7975 or 
640-7975

ADULT ORIENTED. 2 bedroom, 
utilities included. Np/ns. (250)563-
7117

BEAUTIFULLY renovated 2 bdrm 
duplex in good area, newer kitch-
en, windows, carpeting & sundeck.
$825 incls utils, n/s, n/p, avail Sept 
1. (250)277-1613

CLEAN Reno'd 3 bdrm main floor 
suite. includes f/s, laundry, carport, 
f/yard, n/s, $825. (250)563-9003

DUPLEX For rent, both sides, 3 
bdrms, exc. cond, near transit, w/d 
incl, full size f/s, $900/side. 1471 & 
1473 Nation Cres. Avail. Sept 
1 981-3157

IMMACULATE  newly reno'd 3 lev-
el duplex, 3 bdrm, 2 baths, in quiet 
safe area, walking distance to Fort 
George Park and downtown.
Large covered carport w/sundeck, 
f/s, microwave, w/d, deep-freeze, 
n/s, n/p. $1000 + utils. Avail end of 
Aug/Sept 1. (250)964-3800 or 
960-1502

LOOKING for quiet, mature tenant.
Reno'd 2 bdrm bungalow. Fenced 
yard. N/S, n/p, $700, ref's req'd.
Call Donna 250-561-2704

ONE month free, avail now $650 
Two bdrm 5 min Walmart 8 min 
from UNBC inclusive 561-2818

RANCH Style 3 bdrm, laundry 
room, 5 appls, workshop & gar-
age, priv. yrd w/ lrg patio, newly 
reno'd, adult oriented, n/p, ref's 
req'd. $850 + utils. (250)563-9488

FurnishedApartments
1 BDR fully furnished, great area, 
$595. Quiet adult bldg. 964-6943 
www.onrush.ca/michaelmanor 

1 BDRM furn bsmt suite, brand 
new house, close to UNBC, CNC, 
n/s, n/p, utils plus wireless cable 
incl, $695/mo, avail Now. 250-564-
4614

BACHELOR & 1 bdrm units,
weekly rates, apply in person 
867 17th Ave.

BACHELOR, 2bdrm, $550-$700 
incl utils, near park, balcony, se-
cure, near downtown. 561-0520

Houses For Rent
2 bedroom upper floor of house, 
1000 sq ft, on 2 acres, very private 
and quiet. 10 minutes west of Wal-
mart. Fridge, stove, washer/dryer.
no smoking, no pets. $900 per 
month plus % of utilities. Free high 
speed internet 250-964-7644

3 + 1 BDRM house, n/s, n/p, avail 
Sept 1, Pinewood area, $975/mo.
250-563-2127 after 5pm

383 KILLOREN Cr. 3bdrm, double 
garage, 1-1/2 bath, $1050+light & 
gas. Av now. 964-9259, 613-6943

3 BDRM + 1bdrm down,  694 Otter 
Cr. Av end Aug. $950+light & gas.
964-9259, 613-6943

3 BDRM, 2 bath + ensuite, newly 
reno'd, large yard, close to river 
and trails, n/s, $1200 w/1 yr lease.
(250)562-1586

3 BDRM Character home main flr, 
shard lndry, $1150 incl utils, ns/np.
Ref req. bowl area, 967-4898

Houses For Rent
3 BDRM, f/s, w/d, storage, big 
yard, deck, garden & shed, $1050 
plus utils, refs, n/s n/p. (250)613-
3065 for info

3 BDRM Main floor, bright, de-
luxe, $30,000 in reno's, new sun-
deck, lrg parking & fenced yrd,
Near Lakewood, Nation Cres.
$885 + utils. Will make rent low 
for excellent tenant. 613-7350

3 BDRM main floor, close to Kel-
ly Rd school, f/s, w/d, dw, lrg 
yrd & garage, $1200 inc utils, Av 
Sept 1. 552-8016 or 640-3017

3 BDRM main floor only, 1-1/2 
bth, close to school, bus. Lge yrd.
Nice area.$900 incl utils. 964-7018

3 BDRM main floor, student spe-
cial. Lower College Hgts, 
$1000/mo, utils incl, avail Aug 27 
to May 1st. 614-3125

3 BDRMS up, 1 down, close to 
school, avail mid Aug, $1100 + 
utilities. (250)563-3839

3 BDRM upper level, bonus study 
room, sauna, close to CNC, 
UNBC, elementary school & bus 
stop, n/p, n/s. $1100 + utils. Avail 
immed. (250)964-2155

3 TRAILERS for rent, house c/w 
heat & hydro, $700, refs reqd. Call 
Maggie 250-562-9487

4 BR, 3 bath, 2 car garage, brand 
new show home in Aberdeen Golf 
Course. $2000 rent or rent to own.
No down payment. 640-5021

5 BDRM, 2 baths, Foothills, 4310 
Antler, water util, f/s, w/d, fenced, 
dbl driveway, carport, close to 
UNBC, CNC, CN Centre, ref's, n/s, 
n/p, $1300/mo + utils, avail Sept 
1st (250)562-4226

5 BDRM, 3 full baths, executive 
home with suite, on North Necha-
ko, $2300/mo plus deposit. Avail 
Sept 1. 981-6909

7146 Guelph Cr main floor – Low-
er Collage Hgts, 2bdrms, Laundry 
hookups, recently renod. Incls, f/s, 
hydro, gas, cable, n/s, n/p, $850./ 
mo. Call Keven 250-613-6370

7869 Loyola Cr main floor, Lower 
College Hgts, 3bdrms, Shared 
Laundry, sundeck, recently renod.
Incls, f/s, hydro, gas, n/s, n/p, 
$950./mo. Keven 250-613-6370

CHARELLA Gardens newly re-
no'd, close to UNBC, 3 bdrms + 
den, 2 baths, country kitchen, lrg 
windows throughout the house, lrg 
private 1/3 acre lot with dbl car-
port, Avail. Sept. 1 $1200/mo, + 
utils, n/s, pets neg, refs reqd. Call 
250-360-1588

CLEAN 5 bdrm, Col. Hgts, $1500 
+ utils, near UNBC, schools, shop-
ping & transportation. Avail. Sept 
6. Credit check req'd. 964-4443 or 
250-753-4443

DELUXE  3 bdrm house, 2 full 
baths, f/s, dw, w/d, sundeck, n/s, 
n/p, 3 year old, $1320/mo incls 
utils. Close to schools. Hart area, 
avail Sept 1. (250)962-2222

FULLY Reno'd, clean 3 bdrm, 1.5 
bath, 2 blocks from CNC, w/d, f-
yrd, n/s, small pets considered 
w/deposit. $1200+utils. 961-2509

HERITAGE Area 3 Bdrm upstairs, 
2 down, $1250+utils. Near both 
schools. (250)613-0450

LARGE 3 bdrm main floor fs/wd.
Near WalMart. $1200+utils. Avail 
Sept 1. 250-563-1183

WHY RENT When You Can Rent 
to Own one of our properties. Call 
1-888-836-7854 ext 1,  for  info.

Houses For Rent
Main floor, 3 bedrooms, close to 
Kelly Road School. W/D/F/S/DW 
$1200 per month includes utilities.
Available Sept 1. 250-640-3017

MODERN 3 bdrm home on Ne-
chako River, secluded acreage, 
curved drive, garage, bright, reno'd 
bsmt, 5 appls, new HE furnace, 
n/s, n/p, 565-1595 / 564-7026 msg

TIRED of being a renter be a 
home owner, no money down,
bad credit not a problem.
Choose from owner financed 
homes or choose your own. .
K&K Home Link 640-5021, 564-
5031

Mobile/Pads
TRAILER Pads available. Family 
park. Small dogs allowed. 250-
964-3993

Office/Retail
1811 Victoria St - Flexible space 
up to 1040 sqft or unit with waiting 
area and 2 treatment rooms. Lots 
of off street parking. 575 Quebec 
St - 140 sqft single office with 
shared boardroom. kelsondevelop-
ments.ca or 960-9200.

Room & Board
EASY living, laundry, meals.
Clean, quiet, family home. Sep.
entry, furn living area. 564-2613

Rooms
2 BDRMS, for student or working 
lady, 1043 Johnson St, $350 per 
room. (250)649-9498

CLEAN furnished room, freshly 
painted, shared bath & w/d, $375 
incls heat & lights. (250)561-1243

Shared Accommodation
1 RM, c/w ensuite, incl. utils, 
cable, int, w/d, kitch, LR, bath, bus 
route, 5th & Gillett $420. 562-7149

CLOSE To CNC/UNBC, lg furn rm 
for female student or working per-
son $395 incl. utils. 562-6601

FURNISHED ROOM for rent, $350 
incl utils, cable, internet, w/d, refs 
req'd. (250)613-8026

FURN rm in beautiful new house, 
desirable neighbourhood, utils incl, 
bus route, w/d, prefer student or 
quiet resp. person, ref, $500/mth.
640-6366

INGLEDEW ST., furnished room, 
TV, cable, laundry, shared kitch, 
$375 & $350, ref's. 614-9123

MATURE working person or stu-
dent to share lrg house, $400/mo.
964-7679

OSPIKA Place: Large clean furn 
bdrm, avail for quiet female stu-
dent, incls utils, cable, w/d, 
$450/mo. Ref's req'd. 562-7701

ROOMMATE WANTED, $600 
incls utils,  avail Sept 1, N. Necha-
ko. Phone for viewing 562-1940 
Heather or Keith

ROOMS For rent. Mature person, 
shared kitchen, $400/mo. 250-
562-6947, 640-5021

WANTED: Retired lady to share 
house w/ retired widower. priv.
bdrm, $300/mo w/ ref's. 561-2305

Suites For Rent
1&2 BDRM main floor In clean, 
quiet building, near bus stop, n/p.
Avail. immed. $625/$850, heat & 
light incl. 563-1996

2 BDRM, Utils incl, newly renovat-
ed, $800/mo. References required.
Avail. now 250-562-7757 to view.

ADULT Oriented. 1 Person, 1 
bdrm cabin, partially furn, incls 
utils, n/p, n/s. Av imed. 563-7117

CLUCULZ Lake front, 1 bdrm 
walkout ground floor suite, 1000 
sqft deck, sauna & dock, $800 
incls utils, Sept 1. 604-314-2215

EXECUTIVE Suite. 2 Bdrm ground 
level, 1100 sqft, completely fur-
nished incl. linens & dishes. All-in-
clusive except phone. Separate 
entrance, alarm system, Shaw 
digital cable, wireless internet, w/d, 
n/s, n/p, n/c. Quiet home with well 
kept yard in Spruceland area.
$1025/mth. Single working person 
with verified ref's only. 563-3948

FULLY furnished Batchelor suite 
for quiet tenant, f/s, w/d, $400 incls 
utils. (250)564-7921

LOOKING for a place where a 
landlord cares? Newly reno'd 
suites,  1, 2 & 3 bdrms. 649-8229

NEWLY renod, kitchen, priv ent, 
security, laundry, 2 bdrms, stor-
age, paved parking, utils incl, n/s, 
n/p, $850/mo, great neighbour-
hood, close to bus route and gro-
cery stores, perfect for students.
250-596-7158

Nice n clean 3 Bd, private laundry, 
huge yard, culdasac, parking, grnd 
floor, $750+hydro 563-9286

Townhouses For Rent
3 BDRM, 1 1/2 baths, Security 
monitored, family oriented, $730 + 
utils with w/d. (250)562-7515

3 BDRM 1.5 bath, f/s, w/d, carport.
No pets, Millar area. Available im-
mediately, $750+utils. 964-1508

3 BDRM, 1.5 baths, f/s, w/d hook-
ups  $700 plus utils. (250)564-
9475

3 BDRM, 1.5 baths, full bsmt, f/s, 
w/d, $925/mo incl. utils 250-564-
9475

3 BDRM on the Hart, $750 plus 
utils, avail immed. 250-961-5755

3 LEVEL, 3 bdrm, dbl garage, f/s, 
dw incl, n/p, n/s, 4404 5th Ave.
$1300. 250-640-8878

BRAND NEW TOWNHOUSE On 
2823 Ferry Ave. Garage units. 2 
Bdrm + den, 5 appls, No Pets.
$1200 + utils. 563-5291

VANDERHOOF: Reno'd 3 bdrm 
townhouses in a family-friendly 
complex. Close to downtown, 
schools and park, $650/mth 
(250) 567-4430

Dating Service

Adult Personal Messages
100% HOT LOCAL CHAT
CALL FREE! Chat NOW!
1-888-482-8282. 18+

BLONDE, Sexy, young lady for 
discreet encounters. Domination 
avail. in/out calls, 24/7 617-4897

***BRANDY*** Attractive, friendly 
and drug free. In/out calls. 24 hrs.
250-617-8470, 250-596-5217

CHANEL Discreet bodyrub, in/out 
24 hr. Book your appt. only 20 min 
notice. 250-596-0885, 617-0885

Adult Personal Messages
FREE to try! 4 services 

1-866-732-0070
*************************

LIVE, 1 ON 1!
1-888-628-6790

*************************
Try for free

1-877-290-0553
*************************

NEW! Hot ladies
1-888-544-0199 Adults 18+

Text "WILD" to 88888

FREE to try! 4 services 
1-866-732-0070

*************************
LIVE, 1 ON 1!

1-888-628-6790
*************************

Try for free
1-877-290-0553

*************************
NEW! Hot ladies

1-888-544-0199 Adults 18+
Text "WILD" to 88888

"HEAVENLY BLISS" Beautiful se-
lection of men & women. In/Out.
961-0916
heavenlybliss.escort-site.com

I CAN be your fun girl! Eryn - 23, 
dark hair & eyes, 100 lbs. In/out 
call 24 hours. (250)565-4533

LIVE TALK ADULT CHATLINE
Free Browsing 24/7
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